GF 2581 FlowtraMag® Meter
Applications
• Chemical Processing/Production
• Cooling Tower
• Filtration Systems
• Water and Wastewater Treatment
• Municipal and Industrial Water Distribution
• Pool and Aquatics

  Custom Calibration of Rate, Volumetric,
Zero Flow Calibration
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2581-PT01-101 159 001 970 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-101 159 001 971 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-101 159 001 972 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-101 159 001 973 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-101 159 001 974 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-101 159 001 975 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-101 159 001 976 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-101 159 001 977 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-101 159 001 978 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-101 159 001 979 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, FKM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PT01-102 159 001 980 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PT15-102 159 001 981 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PT02-102 159 001 982 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PT03-102 159 001 983 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PT04-102 159 001 984 FlowtraMag, PVC, Titanium, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581-PH01-102 159 001 985 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN25 (1 in.)
3-2581-PH15-102 159 001 986 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN40 (1.5 in.)
3-2581-PH02-102 159 001 987 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Union, DN50 (2 in.)
3-2581-PH03-102 159 001 988 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN80 (3 in.)
3-2581-PH04-102 159 001 989 FlowtraMag, PVC, Hastelloy C, EPDM O-Ring, Flange, DN100 (4 in.)
3-2581.099  Rev D  (04/21)
© Georg Fischer Signet LLC
5462 N. Irwindale Avenue, Irwindale, CA 91706  U.S.A.  •  Tel. (626) 571-2770  •  Fax (626) 573-2057  •  www.gfps.com •  e-mail:  signet.ps@georgfi scher.com
Specifi cations subject to change without notice.  All rights reserved.  All corporate names and trademarks stated herein are the property of their respective companies.
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-0252 159 001 808 0252 Confi guration Tool (optional for confi guring with PC)
5523-0222 159 000 392 Cable (per foot), 2 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
5523-0224 159 855 034 Cable (per foot), 6 cond. w/shield, 22 AWG
3-2581-PX01-10X Accessories
857 375 010 857 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1220-0218 159 812 039 1.234IDX.139 FKM O-ring RMS 1071 (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
897 375 010 897 375 010 PVC 80 Type 375 Union EPDM (SxS) 1 in. (ASTM)
1224-0218 159 812 044 NSF 1.234IDX.139 EPDM O-ring (1 in.) (2 required per unit)
161 375 904C 161 375 904C Union End, PVC, PN16, d32DN25 (Metric)
3-2581-PX15-10X Accessories
857 375 015 857 375 015 PVC 80 Type 375 Union FKM (SxS) 1.5 in. (ASTM)